
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.154.266,63            161.595,93                161.595,93                 -                              161.595,93                -                                05/02/22 19,28/01/2022
Fevereiro 1.154.418,19            161.617,13                161.617,13                 -                              161.617,13                -                                05/03/22 18,25/02/2023
Março 2.010.906,82            281.525,12                281.343,21                 -                              281.343,21                -                                05/04/22 18,30/03/2022
Abril 1.501.278,59            210.177,29                210.131,12                 -                              210.131,12                -                                05/05/22 06,20,29/04/2022
Maio 1.471.826,44            206.054,00                206.007,83                 -                              206.007,83                -                                05/06/22 20,30/05/2022
Junho 1.493.441,34            209.080,06                209.033,89                 -                              209.033,89                -                                05/07/22 20,30/06/2023
Julho 1.495.137,68            209.317,56                209.271,39                 -                              209.271,39                -                                05/08/22 27,28/07/2022
Agosto 1.490.960,70            208.732,79                208.686,62                 -                              208.686,62                -                                05/09/22 19,26/08/2022 e 02/09/22
Setembro 1.493.192,10            209.045,17                208.999,00                 -                              208.999,00                -                                05/10/22 20,30/09/2022
Outubro 1.502.159,94            210.300,67                209.699,63                 -                              209.699,63                -                                05/11/22 26,27,28/10/2022,01/11/2022
Novembro 1.496.910,48            209.565,76                209.565,76                 209.524,72                -                                05/12/22 17,24/11/2022
Dezembro 1.487.723,24            208.279,55                208.238,51                 -                              208.238,51                -                                05/01/23 16/12/22
13°	Salário 1.475.550,62            206.434,87                206.434,87                 -                              206.434,87                -                                05/12/22 05,06,15/12/2022
TOTAL 19.227.772,77								 2.691.725,90										 2.690.624,89												 ‐																													 2.690.583,85										 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 1.154.266,63             1.258.493,99        161.595,93           161.595,93           -                            161.595,93                -                       05/02/22 18,22,25/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.154.418,19             1.250.091,98        161.617,13           161.617,13           -                            161.617,13                -                       05/03/22 18/03/22
Março	 2.010.906,82             2.125.397,87        281.525,12           281.343,21           -                            281.343,21                -                       05/04/22 18,30/03/2022
Abril	 1.501.278,59             1.642.283,31        210.177,29           210.131,12           -                            210.131,12                -                       05/05/22 20,30/05/2022
Maio	 1.471.826,44             1.627.062,81        206.054,00           206.007,83           -                            206.007,83                -                       05/06/22 10,30/06/2022
Junho 1.493.441,34             1.635.437,86        209.080,06           209.033,89           -                            209.033,89                -                       05/07/22 20,30/06/2022
Julho	 1.495.137,68             1.661.986,76        209.317,56           209.271,39           -                            209.271,39                -                       05/08/22 03,04/08/2022
Agosto	 1.490.960,70             1.641.204,45        208.732,79           208.686,62           -                            208.686,62                -                       05/09/22 04,19,26/08/22
Setembro 1.493.192,10             1.653.599,70        328.502,32           328.429,69           -                            328.429,69                -                       05/10/22 27,28/10/2022
Outubro 1.502.159,94             1.661.023,30        330.475,23           329.530,17           -                            329.530,17                -                       05/11/22 16,17,24/11/2022
Novembro 1.496.910,48             1.620.454,64        329.214,01           329.214,01           -                            329.214,01                -                       05/12/22 15,16/12/2022 e 16,17,24/11/22
Dezembro 1.487.723,24             1.623.835,09        327.299,15           327.234,59           -                            327.234,59                -                       05/01/23 5,15,16,22/12/22
13°	Salário 1.474.550,62             1.528.423,70        324.401,18           324.401,18           -                            324.401,18                -                       05/12/22 6,14/12/2022
TOTAL 19.226.772,77								 20.929.295,46			 3.287.991,77					 3.286.496,76						 ‐																												 3.286.496,76										 ‐																						 -                      -                                                                  
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